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A002347568 SAIYEED  ESHA Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  13  385.00  94.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086364 MONALI  CHOUDHARY Female No  2 2 UR  3  379.00  97.00  94.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520439 ANANYA  DAS Female No  3  1 3 SC  20  378.00  96.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150712 ANIMESHA  

BHATTACHARJYA

Female No  4 4 UR  7  376.00  95.00  90.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823036 SOUMADIP  SEN Male No  5  1 5 OBC-B  9  368.00  94.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612354 SWASTIKA  SASMAL Female No  6 6 UR  9  367.00  88.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205550 PARI  JAIN Female No  7 7 UR  6  366.00  92.00  78.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096123 SOHINI  DEOGHORIA Female No  8 8 UR  4  365.00  90.00  75.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280127 RIMJHIM  PAUL Female No  9 9 UR  8  360.00  95.00  92.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335810 SRINE  DATTA Female No  10 10 UR  2  357.00  94.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334798 RAJANYA  DAS Female No  11 11 UR  3  354.00  98.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625813 ADRIJA  HALDAR Female No  12  2 12 SC  25  350.00  91.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429744 SOUMODEEP  SUTRADHAR Male No  13 13 UR  5  349.00  90.00  75.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001574924 MADHUBAN  MUKHERJEE Female No  14 14 UR  9  349.00  88.00  71.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228422 MD DULAL HOSSAIN Male No  15 15 UR  18  346.00  88.00  92.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206892 AKSHAY Male No  16 16 UR  11  346.00  87.00  70.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437305 SHREYASHI  ROY Female No  17 17 UR  22  345.00  88.00  91.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323454 PRINCE  SINGH Male No  18 18 UR  8  344.00  88.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159305 RANABIR  DAS Male No  19 19 UR  9  343.00  95.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539946 ADITI  DAS Female No  20 20 UR  22  343.00  92.00  60.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438875 JUAIRIA  ANAM Female No  21 21 UR  3  342.00  97.00  85.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319929 MAURYA  SAMANTA Male No  22 22 UR  6  340.00  85.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122720 ABHISHEK  ROY Male No  23  2 23 OBC-B  9  339.00  82.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295063 RUPSA  BISWAS Female No  24 24 UR  10  336.00  87.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034021 SULOHITA  KUNDU Female No  25 25 UR  15  334.00  95.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742399 SURANJANA  CHOUDHURY Female No  26 26 UR  7  334.00  84.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002036234 SOUMOJIT  CHANDA Male No  27 27 UR  4  333.00  80.00  61.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121590 DUMPII  ROY Female No  28 28 UR  18  331.00  95.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820327 RIDDHIMA  KONAR Female No  29 29 UR  5  330.00  97.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491306 SREYAN  DAS Male No  30  3 30 SC  5  328.00  95.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815434 KUMKUM RAY GUPTA Female No  31 31 UR  17  327.00  91.00  93.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227447 SRIJIT  NAYAK Male No  32 32 UR  6  327.00  75.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625187 DEBJIT  DEY Male No  33 33 UR  25  325.00  90.00  82.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263919 VINIT  KUMAR Male No  34 34 UR  3  324.00  82.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389340 SIDRA  AFREEN Female No  35  2 35 OBC-A  20  324.00  75.00  55.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102666 PRIYAM  BASAK Male No  36 36 UR  13  324.00  69.00  60.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147101 ADRIZA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  37 37 UR  5  323.00  98.00  87.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111816 PRAPTI  KABIRAJ Female No  38 38 UR  3  323.00  81.00  57.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001826030 RISHAV  JANA Male No  39 39 UR  11  322.00  86.00  88.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000835822 RAIMA  KANJI Female No  40  4 40 SC  3  321.00  83.00  70.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985423 DIKSHA Female No  41 41 UR  10  320.00  90.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424749 PROMIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  42 42 UR  17  320.00  84.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041629 AYANTIKA  ADITYA Female No  43 43 UR  16  319.00  86.00  81.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789326 PRIYASHREE  GHOSH Female No  44 44 UR  7  319.00  73.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045950 ABU  SAMAD Male No  45 45 UR  18  318.00  80.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055205 MD FARID ALAM Male No  46 46 UR  21  318.00  79.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843439 SUBHAMITA  SARKAR Female No  47  5 47 SC  18  317.00  82.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962891 AISHANI  BANERJEE Female No  48 48 UR  24  314.00  76.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307582 SONAKSHI  CHAKRABARTI Female No  49 49 UR  5  313.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338093 DIPTIKA  PAL Female No  50 50 UR  20  310.00  84.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330375 SAKSHI  KARN Female No  51 51 UR  15  308.00  86.00  70.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716652 SAMIM  SEIKH Male No  52  3 52 OBC-A  2  308.00  80.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000531228 PRIYAM  DALUI Male No  53  6 53 SC  1  308.00  76.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749432 RITU  ROY Female No  54 54 UR  11  306.00  71.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405906 KRISH  SHAW Male No  55 55 UR  7  305.00  74.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165300 SAHINA  SULTANA Female No  56 56 UR  14  305.00  72.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397943 KARISHTA  ISLAM Female No  57  4 57 OBC-A  16  304.00  90.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362025 WASIM  AKRAM Male No  58 58 UR  1  304.00  74.00  68.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448345 BANHI  BISWAS Female No  59  7 59 SC  18  303.00  83.00  63.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298697 SNEHA  KURALI Female No  60  8 60 SC  10  303.00  71.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222858 DEBOSHUTI  ROY Female No  61 61 UR  19  302.00  83.00  84.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262242 BITAN  ADHIKARI Male No  62  9 62 SC  18  301.00  88.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438253 ROUNAK  DEY Male No  63 63 UR  14  301.00  71.00  74.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263296 SACHIN KUMAR DAS Male No  64 64 UR  11  299.00  74.00  85.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004349 SHUBHADIP  DAS Male No  65  10 65 SC  22  297.00  82.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001899538 DEBJIT  PAUL Male No  66  3 66 OBC-B  1  296.00  80.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911026 MANSI  AGARWAL Female No  67 67 UR  9  296.00  75.00  79.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002097418 SAMADRITA  DEY Female No  68 68 UR  5  295.00  80.00  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289006 NISHA  EKKA Female No  69 69 UR  2  295.00  67.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396437 SRINJINI  BASU Female No  70 70 UR  5  294.00  94.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262679 ASIM KUMAR MURMU Male No  71  1 71 ST  10  294.00  76.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147492 SAYANTANI  MUKHERJEE Female No  72 72 UR  3  292.00  87.00  76.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837222 SUMANTA  MITRA Male No  73 73 UR  20  292.00  80.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268869 KALYAN  GHOSH Male No  74 74 UR  14  290.00  89.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992267 JISHANT  ROY Male No  75 75 UR  16  290.00  86.00  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969366 AMIT CHANDRA BARMAN Male No  76  11 76 SC  1  290.00  68.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307435 ARITRA  MUKHERJEE Male No  77 77 UR  12  289.00  81.00  65.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207169 SAHIL  HELA Male No  78  12 78 SC  2  288.00  80.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000276614 SONAL  PRIYA Female No  79 79 UR  6  288.00  79.00  78.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415887 AFSARA  PARVEEN Female No  80 80 UR  9  287.00  87.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368220 ATHANK  SINGH Male No  81 81 UR  21  287.00  86.00  86.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713984 ANUSHREE GHOSH 

DASTIDAR

Female No  82 82 UR  19  287.00  82.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401173 MD ZEAHED IBN ALI NOOR Male No  83  5 83 OBC-A  5  287.00  80.00  75.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266985 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  84  4 84 OBC-B  19  286.00  75.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305938 AISHIKA  SEN Female No  85 85 UR  1  285.00  81.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309855 MAINAK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  86 86 UR  1  284.00  77.00  56.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302234 SAGAR  DAS Male No  87 87 UR  16  284.00  73.00  71.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892621 MD  YUSUF Male No  88 88 UR  11  284.00  72.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659182 ADRIZA  DAS Female No  89 89 UR  1  281.00  70.00  59.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145470 SWEETY  SHAW Female No  90 90 UR  18  281.00  65.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371262 MD SAJID HOSSAIN Male No  91  5 91 OBC-B  1  279.00  75.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002198123 TANISHA  ROY Female No  92  13 92 SC  23  278.00  80.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370512 ANUSHIKHA  YADAV Female No  93 93 UR  12  276.00  85.00  78.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276075 RAMISH JAMIL AHMED Male No  94 94 UR  25  276.00  80.00  71.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117024 SAYANTIKA  SAHA Female No  95 95 UR  19  276.00  77.00  42.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455233 RACHANA  SAHA Female No  96 96 UR  21  275.00  73.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132544 ASHIM  AKRAM Male No  97 97 UR  24  274.00  86.00  85.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687324 PALLABI  PANJA Female No  98 98 UR  7  273.00  85.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171735 ESANU  LASKAR Female No  99  6 99 OBC-A  7  273.00  76.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615711 PROTTUSHA  ADHIKARY Female No  100 100 UR  3  271.00  85.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351782 MILTON  ROY Male No  101  14 101 SC  18  271.00  80.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753946 JENNIFER  DEY Female No  102 102 UR  6  271.00  71.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305802 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAO Male No  103 103 UR  15  269.00  78.00  60.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118346 NITISH  KUMAR Male No  104 104 UR  3  269.00  67.00  63.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002234446 DEB  ROY Male No  105  15 105 SC  21  267.00  70.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169959 SHAHBAZ  ASDAQUE Male No  106 106 UR  10  267.00  65.00  48.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369089 AADITI  CHAURASIA Female No  107 107 UR  3  266.00  91.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429388 AVISHIKTA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  108 108 UR  25  266.00  62.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425341 SUBHAJYOTI  HANSDA Male No  109  2 109 ST  5  266.00  60.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398709 ARIFA  NAAZ Female No  110 110 UR  14  266.00  54.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177924 ABHISHEK  KARMAKAR Male No  111 111 UR  5  265.00  72.00  50.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097724 KASTURI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  112 112 UR  3  263.00  69.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408761 JASIKA  SINGH Female No  113 113 UR  12  263.00  67.00  58.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203254 SARBAJIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  114 114 UR  12  259.00  84.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295074 AYANTIKA  KAR Female No  115 115 UR  1  258.00  94.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334083 SUCHANDRA  GHOSH Female No  116 116 UR  2  257.00  74.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180765 SUROSMITT  GHOSH Male No  117  6 117 OBC-B  16  257.00  70.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001287434 UDAY RABI DAS Male No  118  16 118 SC  14  257.00  64.00  59.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184637 SAYAN  DAS Male No  119 119 UR  1  256.00  67.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820428 KOYEL  DEY Female No  120 120 UR  17  256.00  54.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234381 MOAZZAM  ATHAR Male No  121 121 UR  3  254.00  68.00  58.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580970 AYESHA  AFRIN Female No  122  7 122 OBC-A  3  251.00  64.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386113 MAHBUB  ALAM Male No  123 123 UR  12  251.00  55.00  73.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663012 ADRIRAJ  BARMAN Male No  124  17 124 SC  3  250.00  64.00  61.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228435 SOUMEN  MAITY Male No  125 125 UR  4  249.00  62.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216662 CHANDRANGSHU  

MONDAL

Male No  126 126 UR  4  248.00  55.00  58.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820344 SUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  127  18 127 SC  18  245.00  76.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073306 MONANKIT  SAHA Male No  128 128 UR  15  242.00  72.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451599 TARUSHREE  GHOSH Female No  129  7 129 OBC-B  23  241.00  74.00  77.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879612 PARAMA  BARUA Female No  130  3 130 ST  2  241.00  64.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001812961 ROHAN  RAJAK Male No  131  19 131 SC  6  240.00  68.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818306 SANKHANIL  MITRA Male No  132 132 UR  2  239.00  73.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386278 SUCHARITA  DAS Female No  133 133 UR  7  237.00  69.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212810 ANUBRATA  

MUKHOPADHYAY

Male No  134 134 UR  3  237.00  49.00  44.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809691 SUDIP  SAMANTA Male No  135 135 UR  7  235.00  57.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130845 BHOLAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  136 136 UR  9  233.00  50.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253900 AAQUIB  RAHMAN Male No  137 137 UR  13  232.00  63.00  54.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118161 SAMAR  MUKHERJEE Male No  138 138 UR  4  230.00  44.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156430 NAJNI  KHATOON Female No  139 139 UR  8  229.00  51.00  52.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124973 VIVEK KUMAR ROY Male No  140 140 UR  1  227.00  71.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523755 PRIYANSHU  RAVIDAS Male No  141 141 UR  2  227.00  56.00  50.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392210 PRASUN  HAIT Male No  142  8 142 OBC-B  2  225.00  66.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831508 SANEHA  TIWARI Female No  143 143 UR  4  224.00  67.00  65.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002357194 SUFERA  FATMA Female No  144 144 UR  18  224.00  61.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408388 SAMRAT  LAHA Male No  145 145 UR  1  223.00  70.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791807 DEEPAK  TOPPO Male No  146  4 146 ST  6  222.00  67.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427073 ARIJIT  GHOSH Male No  147  9 147 OBC-B  15  221.00  81.00  61.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274258 ANIKET  HUI Male No  148 148 UR  11  220.00  58.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830312 MUSKAN  PARVIN Female No  149 149 UR  2  217.00  65.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411012 HRITHIK KUMAR SHARMA Male No  150 150 UR  3  215.00  65.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347522 SUJATA  DAS Female No  151  20 151 SC  24  213.00  41.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321750 ANURAN ROY GHATAK Male No  152 152 UR  2  212.00  56.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942144 AMAN KUMAR RABIDAS Male No  153  5 153 ST  4  212.00  49.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402847 MD  SAJJAD Male No  154 154 UR  1  209.00  60.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500012 RONIT  DAS Male No  155 155 UR  1  202.00  45.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398564 NASRINA  KHATUN Female No  156 156 UR  22  200.00  44.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001281386 RAKHI  SARDAR Female No  157 157 UR  4  195.00  50.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322638 DIPTI  SAH Female No  158 158 UR  1  191.00  54.00  60.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432836 DIPANJAN DAS ADHIKARI Male No  159 159 UR  8  191.00  44.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096057 JEET  SARDAR Male No  160  21 160 SC  1  190.00  51.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403814 SAKSHI  GUPTA Female No  161  1 161 EWS  12  188.00  44.00  69.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743252 AMRITA  DAS Female No  162 162 UR  18  186.00  56.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239599 ISRAT  JAHAN Female No  163 163 UR  5  185.00  56.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286950 SUBRATA  ROY Male No  164 164 UR  3  185.00  41.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066350 PRATIK KUMAR SHAW Male No  165  10 165 OBC-B  3  182.00  44.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013045 ABHISHEK  MONDAL Male No  166  22 166 SC  12  180.00  44.00  31.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330831 MD FAZAL AKHTER Male No  167 167 UR  2  180.00  43.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401741 JOLI  SOREN Female No  168  6 168 ST  2  172.00  44.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002347568 SAIYEED  ESHA Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  13  385.00  94.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389340 SIDRA  AFREEN Female No  35  2 2 OBC-A  20  324.00  75.00  55.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716652 SAMIM  SEIKH Male No  52  3 3 OBC-A  2  308.00  80.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397943 KARISHTA  ISLAM Female No  57  4 4 OBC-A  16  304.00  90.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401173 MD ZEAHED IBN ALI NOOR Male No  83  5 5 OBC-A  5  287.00  80.00  75.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171735 ESANU  LASKAR Female No  99  6 6 OBC-A  7  273.00  76.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580970 AYESHA  AFRIN Female No  122  7 7 OBC-A  3  251.00  64.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000823036 SOUMADIP  SEN Male No  5  1 1 OBC-B  9  368.00  94.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122720 ABHISHEK  ROY Male No  23  2 2 OBC-B  9  339.00  82.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899538 DEBJIT  PAUL Male No  66  3 3 OBC-B  1  296.00  80.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266985 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  84  4 4 OBC-B  19  286.00  75.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371262 MD SAJID HOSSAIN Male No  91  5 5 OBC-B  1  279.00  75.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180765 SUROSMITT  GHOSH Male No  117  6 6 OBC-B  16  257.00  70.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451599 TARUSHREE  GHOSH Female No  129  7 7 OBC-B  23  241.00  74.00  77.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392210 PRASUN  HAIT Male No  142  8 8 OBC-B  2  225.00  66.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427073 ARIJIT  GHOSH Male No  147  9 9 OBC-B  15  221.00  81.00  61.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066350 PRATIK KUMAR SHAW Male No  165  10 10 OBC-B  3  182.00  44.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Communicative English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3:

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000520439 ANANYA  DAS Female No  3  1 1 SC  20  378.00  96.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625813 ADRIJA  HALDAR Female No  12  2 2 SC  25  350.00  91.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491306 SREYAN  DAS Male No  30  3 3 SC  5  328.00  95.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835822 RAIMA  KANJI Female No  40  4 4 SC  3  321.00  83.00  70.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843439 SUBHAMITA  SARKAR Female No  47  5 5 SC  18  317.00  82.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531228 PRIYAM  DALUI Male No  53  6 6 SC  1  308.00  76.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448345 BANHI  BISWAS Female No  59  7 7 SC  18  303.00  83.00  63.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298697 SNEHA  KURALI Female No  60  8 8 SC  10  303.00  71.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262242 BITAN  ADHIKARI Male No  62  9 9 SC  18  301.00  88.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004349 SHUBHADIP  DAS Male No  65  10 10 SC  22  297.00  82.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969366 AMIT CHANDRA BARMAN Male No  76  11 11 SC  1  290.00  68.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207169 SAHIL  HELA Male No  78  12 12 SC  2  288.00  80.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198123 TANISHA  ROY Female No  92  13 13 SC  23  278.00  80.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Communicative English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3:

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002351782 MILTON  ROY Male No  101  14 14 SC  18  271.00  80.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234446 DEB  ROY Male No  105  15 15 SC  21  267.00  70.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287434 UDAY RABI DAS Male No  118  16 16 SC  14  257.00  64.00  59.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663012 ADRIRAJ  BARMAN Male No  124  17 17 SC  3  250.00  64.00  61.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820344 SUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  127  18 18 SC  18  245.00  76.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812961 ROHAN  RAJAK Male No  131  19 19 SC  6  240.00  68.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347522 SUJATA  DAS Female No  151  20 20 SC  24  213.00  41.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096057 JEET  SARDAR Male No  160  21 21 SC  1  190.00  51.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013045 ABHISHEK  MONDAL Male No  166  22 22 SC  12  180.00  44.00  31.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Asutosh College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.26

MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Communicative English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3:

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002262679 ASIM KUMAR MURMU Male No  71  1 1 ST  10  294.00  76.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425341 SUBHAJYOTI  HANSDA Male No  109  2 2 ST  5  266.00  60.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879612 PARAMA  BARUA Female No  130  3 3 ST  2  241.00  64.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791807 DEEPAK  TOPPO Male No  146  4 4 ST  6  222.00  67.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942144 AMAN KUMAR RABIDAS Male No  153  5 5 ST  4  212.00  49.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401741 JOLI  SOREN Female No  168  6 6 ST  2  172.00  44.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3:

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002403814 SAKSHI  GUPTA Female No  161  1 1 EWS  12  188.00  44.00  69.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


